
# Team Laps Lane 1  /  1 Lane 2  /  2 Lane 3  /  3 Lane 4  /  4 Lane 5  /  5 Lane 6  /  6 Lane 7  /  6 Lane 8  /  5 Lane 9  /  4 Lane 10  /  3 Lane 11  /  2 Lane 12  /  1

1 Allmodelli Racing Team 3.500 143 10,181 148 9,923 150 9,830 146 9,842 141 10,178 141 10,220 143 10,149 146 9,987 147 9,905 148 9,950 148 8,546 143 10,078

2 Plastikquäler 3.484 142 10,235 141 10,122 143 10,046 146 9,904 147 9,898 143 10,157 144 10,170 146 9,959 147 9,849 149 9,900 145 9,965 143 10,187

3 Kraner Racing Team 3.443 145 10,047 147 10,050 144 10,170 144 10,103 143 10,237 141 10,356 142 10,277 142 10,257 143 10,229 140 10,319 145 10,028 145 10,136

4 Nascar Slot Racing 3.414 141 10,255 146 10,037 147 9,946 146 8,750 145 10,120 143 10,315 140 9,007 141 10,314 140 10,242 135 10,220 144 10,110 142 10,119

5 Mil Lagos 3.387 118 10,241 141 10,294 142 10,266 142 10,213 140 10,346 141 10,368 142 10,280 143 10,128 143 10,107 144 8,678 141 10,330 144 10,018

6 Cursa Sport 3.372 143 10,221 144 10,082 145 10,071 140 10,166 144 10,057 135 10,330 135 10,488 138 10,358 145 10,031 142 10,190 141 10,208 139 10,430

7 Gass 3.369 136 10,196 138 10,136 145 9,954 145 9,879 142 10,012 134 10,285 142 10,043 138 10,245 140 9,893 145 9,891 132 10,183 143 10,215

8 Marina Alta 3.366 143 10,239 143 10,166 137 10,180 142 10,155 142 10,247 141 8,954 140 10,339 142 10,271 143 10,229 143 10,298 141 10,269 140 10,275

9 Criccrac 3.331 138 10,227 133 10,240 143 10,181 140 10,142 139 10,219 140 10,309 138 10,326 140 10,216 142 10,120 141 10,251 140 10,018 133 10,156

10 A.C.R. 3.319 141 10,178 139 10,193 143 10,007 134 9,996 145 10,013 140 10,198 136 10,468 145 9,935 129 10,046 135 9,992 140 9,967 145 9,973

11 ALGT Team 3.311 136 10,355 134 10,297 140 10,250 139 10,259 139 10,336 138 10,472 140 10,319 133 10,304 140 10,288 137 10,223 140 10,192 139 10,404

12 Tim Comacra 3.309 142 10,317 144 10,127 145 9,971 138 10,317 139 10,371 134 10,713 138 10,513 141 10,232 142 10,193 142 9,121 140 10,118 138 10,464

13 Abina Slot Racing 3.261 131 10,468 142 10,224 136 10,230 139 10,280 142 10,123 136 9,304 135 10,498 114 10,438 143 10,124 142 10,199 140 10,262 129 10,548

14 X-Rookies 3.238 136 10,361 136 10,397 122 10,043 138 10,148 141 10,213 138 9,322 133 9,850 137 10,495 139 10,270 141 10,284 135 10,271 134 10,405

15 Engage Models Racing 3.237 130 10,498 130 10,480 140 10,291 135 10,445 138 10,368 135 10,412 137 10,538 137 10,423 138 10,445 137 10,294 135 10,473 132 10,373

16 Fathers and Boys 3.220 126 10,511 128 10,212 138 10,232 134 10,382 137 10,367 135 10,716 138 10,525 137 10,496 135 10,322 138 10,308 125 8,489 126 10,594

17 Espardenya Team 3.176 129 10,370 124 10,189 138 10,021 137 10,074 136 10,315 133 10,402 134 10,456 135 10,436 129 10,505 133 10,161 136 10,388 128 10,666

18 Peco Racing 3.164 136 10,280 137 10,245 132 10,729 136 10,602 132 10,449 114 10,745 136 10,492 138 10,501 133 10,810 125 10,714 137 10,266 134 10,529

19 SKR with ZINK Racing 3.146 139 10,228 144 10,241 134 10,369 118 10,261 142 10,217 138 10,486 137 10,353 122 10,303 131 10,438 110 10,222 141 10,266 120 10,364

20 Slot Terrassa 3.096 138 10,458 132 10,156 131 10,033 146 9,906 136 10,269 136 10,652 133 10,532 136 10,340 135 10,197 131 9,866 121 10,430 119 10,268

21 Gass Deania 3.021 129 10,461 127 10,396 129 10,518 125 10,492 124 10,568 128 10,730 125 10,635 131 10,374 124 8,312 135 10,475 119 10,601 100 10,554

22 BE-NE-Racing 2.920 118 10,288 120 10,415 131 10,164 78 10,195 115 10,469 120 9,716 117 11,108 112 10,358 135 10,176 136 10,179 112 10,205 136 10,275

23 Papamobil Cursa 2.875 126 10,394 130 10,386 105 10,925 128 10,656 105 10,788 113 11,326 133 10,492 110 10,424 135 10,586 85 10,241 132 10,388 72 10,332

24 Slot Stiges 2.869 121 10,631 131 10,389 122 10,373 130 10,509 117 10,575 104 10,790 62 10,816 124 10,516 131 10,355 130 10,308 116 10,564 115 10,479

Best 145 10,047 148 9,923 150 9,830 146 9,842 147 9,898 143 10,157 144 10,043 146 9,935 147 9,849 149 9,866 148 9,965 145 9,973

2nd 143 10,178 147 10,037 147 9,946 146 9,879 145 10,012 143 10,198 143 10,149 146 9,959 147 9,893 148 9,891 145 9,967 145 10,018

3rd 143 10,181 146 10,050 145 9,954 146 9,904 145 10,013 141 10,220 142 10,170 145 9,987 145 9,905 145 9,900 145 10,018 144 10,078



# Team Laps

1 Allmodelli Racing Team 3.500

2 Plastikquäler 3.484

3 Kraner Racing Team 3.443

4 Nascar Slot Racing 3.414

5 Mil Lagos 3.387

6 Cursa Sport 3.372

7 Gass 3.369

8 Marina Alta 3.366

9 Criccrac 3.331

10 A.C.R. 3.319

11 ALGT Team 3.311

12 Tim Comacra 3.309

13 Abina Slot Racing 3.261

14 X-Rookies 3.238

15 Engage Models Racing 3.237

16 Fathers and Boys 3.220

17 Espardenya Team 3.176

18 Peco Racing 3.164

19 SKR with ZINK Racing 3.146

20 Slot Terrassa 3.096

21 Gass Deania 3.021

22 BE-NE-Racing 2.920

23 Papamobil Cursa 2.875

24 Slot Stiges 2.869

Best 

2nd 

3rd 

Lane 13  /  1 Lane 14  /  2 Lane 15  /  3 Lane 16  /  4 Lane 17  /  5 Lane 18  /  6 Lane 19  /  6 Lane 20  /  5 Lane 21  /  4 Lane 22  /  3 Lane 23  /  2 Lane 24  /  1

141 10,120 148 9,786 151 9,688 151 9,708 142 9,874 143 9,998 141 10,314 144 10,024 148 9,841 151 9,785 151 9,701 145 10,004

146 9,883 142 9,934 146 9,807 145 9,894 150 9,710 135 9,927 148 9,874 149 9,726 146 9,229 148 9,742 148 9,888 145 10,086

147 9,975 148 9,956 143 10,056 147 9,958 144 10,072 138 8,578 142 9,921 140 10,118 137 10,193 143 10,202 148 9,917 145 10,023

142 10,194 147 9,936 140 9,895 138 10,323 144 10,069 144 10,139 139 10,296 142 10,189 139 10,311 145 9,994 141 10,055 143 10,227

139 10,020 146 9,922 148 9,931 144 10,130 144 9,218 141 10,117 143 10,146 143 8,416 141 10,155 143 10,091 142 10,054 132 10,115

135 10,228 141 10,119 139 10,113 136 10,146 143 10,060 140 10,200 139 10,196 138 10,112 142 10,168 142 10,128 142 10,064 144 10,081

143 10,085 138 10,014 143 9,932 146 9,858 136 10,186 142 10,152 141 10,249 129 10,075 144 10,086 143 9,990 144 10,075 140 10,250

144 10,154 142 10,084 140 10,185 138 10,282 133 10,351 142 8,444 138 10,455 138 10,354 132 10,525 138 10,225 142 10,227 142 10,318

142 10,016 132 10,070 138 9,933 139 10,347 141 10,157 143 10,164 135 10,321 132 10,257 139 10,223 141 10,120 142 10,258 140 10,280

137 10,013 146 9,766 142 10,181 143 9,857 141 10,124 137 10,088 135 10,373 112 9,801 127 10,068 140 10,202 144 9,884 143 10,069

138 10,248 138 10,172 139 10,140 136 10,266 142 10,256 136 8,379 133 10,416 141 10,326 141 10,304 135 10,300 139 10,282 138 10,474

127 10,464 141 9,912 142 9,991 141 10,152 142 10,033 132 8,263 138 10,244 116 10,492 134 10,462 136 10,175 139 10,146 138 10,369

130 10,251 138 10,385 140 10,213 136 10,481 133 10,207 135 10,662 139 10,010 140 10,183 130 10,373 144 10,107 138 10,393 129 10,435

138 10,335 141 10,066 140 10,188 137 10,235 134 10,528 133 9,548 103 10,523 138 10,376 135 10,168 140 10,007 137 10,254 132 10,297

132 10,494 138 10,346 137 10,532 141 10,122 135 10,342 125 10,499 137 10,617 134 10,459 137 10,376 128 10,537 134 10,476 135 10,669

133 10,346 137 10,114 136 10,197 135 10,226 133 10,372 134 10,502 130 10,502 139 10,314 137 10,524 137 10,292 137 10,332 135 10,541

117 10,182 124 10,194 136 10,018 142 10,138 136 10,164 122 8,542 119 10,303 137 10,351 140 10,264 141 8,607 137 10,309 133 10,495

136 10,220 132 10,258 130 10,608 129 10,647 123 8,892 131 10,794 128 10,050 132 10,584 130 10,722 130 10,553 136 10,214 137 10,206

134 10,117 142 10,019 94 10,243 132 10,351 137 10,436 137 10,326 128 10,407 140 10,318 119 10,344 128 10,492 140 10,148 139 10,324

121 10,173 119 9,994 108 10,187 131 8,631 129 10,274 126 10,298 137 10,437 112 10,267 134 10,416 130 10,282 115 10,212 140 10,170

133 10,341 137 10,253 132 9,893 119 10,473 130 10,386 113 9,950 129 10,570 127 8,324 130 10,381 124 10,655 125 8,308 126 10,734

136 10,242 90 10,326 123 9,991 129 10,273 138 10,222 106 10,585 140 9,220 119 10,306 136 10,107 113 10,166 141 10,118 119 10,309

118 10,519 115 11,292 135 10,200 131 10,384 135 10,364 132 9,606 118 11,128 130 10,642 103 10,714 125 10,852 136 10,301 123 10,497

134 10,540 124 10,252 127 10,402 140 10,238 122 10,466 117 10,537 130 10,685 121 10,329 123 10,411 125 10,346 126 10,576 77 10,721

147 9,883 148 9,766 151 9,688 151 9,708 150 9,710 144 9,927 148 9,874 149 9,726 148 9,841 151 9,742 151 9,701 145 10,004

146 9,975 148 9,786 148 9,807 147 9,857 144 9,874 143 9,950 143 9,921 144 9,801 146 10,068 148 9,785 148 9,884 145 10,023

144 10,013 147 9,912 146 9,893 146 9,858 144 10,033 143 9,998 142 10,010 143 10,024 144 10,086 145 9,990 148 9,888 145 10,069


